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SunTrust Gator Invitational

Mark Bostick Golf Course

Gainesville, FL
Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Team

South Florida 275
Arkansas 280
Florida State 279
Florida 281
Georgia Southern 296
Vanderbilt 293
North Florida 294
Georgia State 293
Liberty 290
UAB 295
College of Charleston 302
UCF 309
Jacksonville 307
Mercer 299

283
280
284
286
291
290
296
294
294
290
296
288
299
295

Scores

277
283
282
287
280
286
284
290
293
298
292
306
303
317

835
843
845
854
867
869
874
877
877
883
890
903
909
911

+3

+5
+14
+27
+29
+34
+37
+37
+43
+50
+63
+69
+71
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Start

T4

T1

T7

T4

T1

T9

T4

T9
T11

T7

T1
T13
T38
T18
T32
T23
T15
T20
T20
T23
T11
T23
T32
T32
T15
T13
T15
T23
T23
T38
T23
T18
T38
T48
T20
T38
T38
T23
T23
T38
T23
T56
T38
T48

37

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T23
T23
T27
T27
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T38
T38
T40
T40
42
T43
T43

T43

Player

Claudio Correa
JD Tomlinson
Taylor Moore
Chase Koepka
Kolton Crawford
Hank Lebioda
Rowin Caron
Hunter Stewart
Mathieu Fenasse
Jack Maguire
Martin Rohwer
Alejandro Tosti
Trey Valentine
Alvaro Ortiz
Charlie Martin
Paul Dunne
Isaiah Logue
Ryan Celano *
AJ Crouch

Josh Lee

Rigel Fernandes
MJ Maguire

Kim Koivu

Scott Wolfes
Eric Banks
Nicolas Echavarria
Manuel Elvira
Jake Storey *
Matthias Schwab
Joey Petronio
Taylor Hancock
Ryan Fricker
Damon Stephenson
Theo Humphrey
J.J. Grey

Austin Padova
Raul Pereda
Nathan Mallonee
Matt Mierzejewski
Davin White
John Jonas
Zach Munroe
Ben Fogler

Zach Coats

Emmanuel Kountakis

SunTrust Gator Invitational

Mark Bostick Golf Course
Gainesville, FL
Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Team

South Florida
Florida

Arkansas

South Florida
Arkansas

Florida State
Florida State
Vanderbilt

Liberty

Florida State
UAB

Florida

South Florida
Arkansas
Georgia Southern
UAB

Liberty

Florida

Florida

Florida State
South Florida
North Florida
Georgia Southern
Georgia Southern
Florida

Arkansas

UCF

Georgia Southern
Vanderbilt

North Florida
North Florida
South Florida
Georgia State
Vanderbilt
Georgia State
North Florida
Jacksonville
Georgia State
Georgia Southern
Georgia State
College of Charleston
College of Charleston
Vanderbilt
Arkansas

Mercer

65
67
69
71
68
68
71
68
68
69
66
71
78
70
74
74
71
70
72
71
69
73
75
73
71
73
74
72
76
73
72
70
73
74
75
76
75
72
74
73
73
78
75
78

73

73
70
70
67
69
72
67
72
73
70
71
71
71
74
73
72
72
75
73
75
72
73
72
74
72
69
69
74
70
76
74
74
76
76
70
73
74
74
72
76
73
74
74
72

75

Scores

67
70
68
70
71
69
71
71
70
72
77
72
65
70
68
69
72
70
71
70
75
70
70
70
74
75
75
72
73
70
73
75
71
70
75
71
71
75
75
73
76
71
75
74

76

205
207
207
208
208
209
209
211
211
21
214
214
214
214
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
222
222
223
224
224

224
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14

+14



Start

T65
T38
T60
T53
T56
T65
T60
T32
T56
T32
T38
T60

69
T53
T65
T53
T48
T48
T38
T60
T48
T71
T65
T71
T71
T60
T56

70

74

75

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T62
T62
T62
T65
T65
T65

68
T69
T69
T69

72

73

74

Player

Alexander Herrmann
Ryan Orr

Carson Jacobs
Hutson Chandler
Anthony Gabriele
Archer Price

Lee Hodges

Trey Rule

Emil Soegaard *
Conor Richardson *
Adam Eineving
Dillon Woods
Ryan Stovash
Anthony Alex
William Rainey
Franck Medale
Ryan Davies

Jose Joia

Juuso Kahlos

Will Cannon

Jerry Ren

Phillip Oweida
Connor Salanger
Austin Inman

Nick Torrance
Brett McKinnon
Jeffrey Heinicka
Sean Smothers
Federico Zucchetti
Taylor Eyster *

SunTrust Gator Invitational

Mark Bostick Golf Course
Gainesville, FL
Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Team

Georgia State

Florida

Vanderbilt

Liberty

College of Charleston
Georgia Southern
UAB

Mercer

Arkansas

Florida

Liberty

North Florida

UCF

Florida State

College of Charleston
Jacksonville

UAB

UCF

UCF

UAB

Mercer

College of Charleston
Jacksonville

Liberty

Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Mercer

Mercer

UCF

UAB

80
72
79
77
75
75
79
72
75
74
74
76
80
72
76
78
77
79
76
78
73
85
78
77
81
76
81
82
81

74
77
74
74
77
79
74
75
77
73
75
77
75
79
78
73
73
71
73
75
77
72
76
80
76
77
71
74
77

Scores

71
76
72
74
73
72
73
79
74
79
78
74
72
76
73
76
79
79
80
79
82
75
79
77
77
81
83
80
81

225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
227
227
229
229
229
232
232
232
233
234
234
234
235
236
239
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+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+19
+19
+19
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+26
+29



SunTrust Gator Invitational

Mark Bostick Golf Course
Gainesville, FL
Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 South Florida 275 283 277 835
1 Claudio Correa (3) 65 73 67 205
T4 Chase Koepka (1) 71 67 70 208
T11 Trey Valentine (5) 78 71 65 214
T19 Rigel Fernandes (2) 69 72 75 216
T29 Ryan Fricker (4) 70 74 75 219
2 Arkansas 280 280 283 843
T2 Taylor Moore (1) 69 70 68 207
T4 Kolton Crawford (2) 68 69 71 208
T11 Alvaro Ortiz (3) 70 74 70 214
T23 Nicolas Echavarria (4) 73 69 75 217
T43 Zach Coats (5) 78 72 74 224
3 Florida State 279 284 282 845
T6 Hank Lebioda (1) 68 72 69 209
T6 Rowin Caron (3) 71 67 71 209
T8 Jack Maguire (2) 69 70 72 21
T19 Josh Lee (5) 71 75 70 216
T56 Anthony Alex (4) 72 79 76 227
4 Florida 281 286 287 854
T2 JD Tomlinson (5) 67 70 70 207
T11 Alejandro Tosti (3) 71 71 72 214
T19 AJ Crouch (1) 72 73 71 216
T23 Eric Banks (4) 71 72 74 217
T46 Ryan Orr (2) 72 77 76 225
5 Georgia Southern 296 291 280 867
T15 Charlie Martin (5) 74 73 68 215
T23 Scott Wolfes (1) 73 74 70 217
T23 Kim Koivu (3) 75 72 70 217
T38 Matt Mierzejewski (2) 74 72 75 221
T51 Archer Price (4) 75 79 72 226
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

6 Vanderbilt 293 290 286 869
T8 Hunter Stewart (3) 68 72 71 211
T29 Matthias Schwab (1) 76 70 73 219
T33 Theo Humphrey (5) 74 76 70 220
T43 Ben Fogler (4) 75 74 75 224
T46 Carson Jacobs (2) 79 74 72 225
7 North Florida 294 296 284 874
T19 MJ Maguire (2) 73 73 70 216
T29 Joey Petronio (1) 73 76 70 219
T29 Taylor Hancock (3) 72 74 73 219
T33 Austin Padova (4) 76 73 71 220
T56 Dillon Woods (5) 76 77 74 227
T8 Georgia State 293 294 290 877
T33 J.J. Grey (1) 75 70 75 220
T33 Damon Stephenson (2) 73 76 71 220
T38 Nathan Mallonee (4) 72 74 75 221
T40 Davin White (3) 73 76 73 222
T46 Alexander Herrmann (5) 80 74 71 225
T8 Liberty 290 294 293 877
T8 Mathieu Fenasse (1) 68 73 70 21
T15 Isaiah Logue (2) 71 72 72 215
T46 Hutson Chandler (5) 77 74 74 225
T56 Adam Eineving (3) 74 75 78 227
T69 Austin Inman (4) 77 80 77 234
10 UAB 295 290 298 883
T11 Martin Rohwer (2) 66 71 77 214
T15 Paul Dunne (1) 74 72 69 215
T51 Lee Hodges (3) 79 74 73 226
T62 Ryan Davies (5) 77 73 79 229
T65 Will Cannon (4) 78 75 79 232
11 College of Charleston 302 296 292 890
T40 John Jonas (2) 73 73 76 222
42 Zach Munroe (1) 78 74 71 223
T46 Anthony Gabriele (4) 75 77 73 225
T56 William Rainey (5) 76 78 73 227
T65 Phillip Oweida (3) 85 72 75 232
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

12 UCF 309 288 306 903
T27 Manuel Elvira (2) 74 69 75 218
T56 Ryan Stovash (1) 80 75 72 227
T62 Juuso Kahlos (3) 76 73 80 229
T62 Jose Joia (5) 79 71 79 229
74 Federico Zucchetti (4) 81 77 81 239
13 Jacksonville 307 299 303 909
T33 Raul Pereda (2) 75 74 71 220
T56 Franck Medale (1) 78 73 76 227
68 Connor Salanger (4) 78 76 79 233
T69 Brett McKinnon (3) 76 77 81 234
T69 Nick Torrance (5) 81 76 77 234
14 Mercer 299 295 317 911
T43 Emmanuel Kountakis (2) 73 75 76 224
T51 Trey Rule (1) 72 75 79 226
T65 Jerry Ren (3) 73 77 82 232
72 Jeffrey Heinicka (5) 81 71 83 235
73 Sean Smothers (4) 82 74 80 236
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T15 Ryan Celano (Florida) 70 |75 |70 215
T27 Jake Storey (Georgia Southern) 72 |74 |72 (218
T51 Conor Richardson (Florida) 74 |73 |79 226
T51 Emil Soegaard (Arkansas) 75 |77 |74 226
75 Taylor Eyster (UAB) 0 0 0 0
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Mark Bostick Golf Course

Ch

Gainesville, FL
ampionship Tees

Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

SunTrust Gator Invitational

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

C. Koepka USF 280 -3 K. Crawford Arkansas 3.87 -4 C. Correa USF 444 -5

H. Lebioda FloridaSt 2.80 -3 T. Moore Arkansas 3.87 -4 R. Fricker USF 456 -4

R. Caron FloridaSt 2.80 -3 J. Maguire Florida St 3.97 -1 A. Tosti Florida 456 -4

H. Stewart Vanderbilt 2.87 -2 C. Correa USF 397 -1 I. Logue Liberty 456 -4

J. Tomlinson Florida 3.00 E R. Caron FloridaSt 4.00 E J. Tomlinson  Florida 456 -4

M. Rohwer UAB 3.00 E M. Fenasse Liberty 400 E T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 4.56 -4

C. Salanger 3.00 E J. Tomlinson Florida 4.03 +1 R. Fernandes USF 467 -3

R. Celano Florida 3.00 E A. Ortiz Arkansas 4.03 +1 T. Valentine  USF 467 -3

C. Correa USF 3.07 #1 P. Dunne UAB 4.07 +2 M. Maguire N Florida  4.67 -3

M. Elvira UCF 3.07 +1 E. Banks Florida 410 +3 A. Crouch Florida 467 -3

T. Moore Arkansas  3.07 +1 M. Rohwer UAB 410 +3 C. Koepka USF 478 -2

M. Fenasse Liberty 3.07 +1 C. Koepka USF 410 +3 C. Martin Ga South 4.78 -2

M. Mierzejewski Ga South ~ 3.07 +1 S. Wolfes Ga South  4.10 +3 J. Lee Florida St 4.78 -2

T. Valentine USF 3.07 +1 C. Martin Ga South 4.10 +3 F. Medale Ju 478 -2

K. Crawford Arkansas  3.07 +1 J. Storey Ga South  4.10 +3 R. Celano Florida 478 -2

C. Jacobs Vanderbilt 3.13 +2 R. Fernandes  USF 413 +4 N. Echavarria Arkansas 4.78 -2

M. Maguire N Florida 3.13 +2 A. Padova N Florida 4.13 +4 C. Jacobs Vanderbilt 4.78 -2

I. Logue Liberty 3.13 +2 J. Lee Florida St 4.13 +4 Z. Munroe Charleston 4.78 -2

W. Rainey Charleston 3.13 +2 H. Lebioda Florida St 4.13 +4 H. Lebioda Florida St 4.78 -2

J. Maguire Florida St 3.13 +2 D. Stephenson Georgia St 4.13 +4 K. Koivu Ga South 478 -2

M. Schwab Vanderbilt 3.20 +3 H. Stewart Vanderbilt 4.13 +4 M. Schwab Vanderbilt 4.89 -1

N. Mallonee Georgia St 3.20 +3 H. Chandler Liberty 413 +4 A. Padova N Florida  4.89 -1

Eagles Birdies Pars

H. Stewart Vanderbilt 1 |R. Caron Florida St 14 |J. Maguire Florida St 43
M. Maguire N Florida 1 |C. Correa USF 13 |H. Lebioda Florida St 42
Z. Coats Arkansas 1 |[J. Tomlinson Florida 12 |K. Crawford Arkansas 41
N. Echavarria Arkansas 1 |C. Koepka USF 11 |H. Stewart Vanderbilt 40
A. Padova N Florida 1 |T. Moore Arkansas 11 |N. Echavarria Arkansas 39
J. Maguire Florida St 1 |J. Petronio N Florida 10 |J. Lee Florida St 39
R. Celano Florida 1 |T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 10 |T. Valentine USF 38
C. Correa USF 1 |I. Logue Liberty 9 |E. Banks Florida 37
M. Maguire N Florida 9 |R. Fernandes USF 37
C. Martin Ga South 9 |A. Alex Florida St 36
M. Fenasse Liberty 9 |A. Ortiz Arkansas 36
A. Tosti Florida 9 |J. Storey Ga South 36
K. Crawford Arkansas 8 |K. Koivu Ga South 36
D. Stephenson Georgia St 8 |E. Kountakis Mercer 36
P. Dunne UAB 8 |J. Grey Georgia St 36
S. Wolfes Ga South 8 |B. Fogler Vanderbilt 36
M. Rohwer UAB 8 |T. Moore Arkansas 36
A. Crouch Florida 8 |M. Fenasse Liberty 36
A. Eineving Liberty 8 |A. Herrmann Georgia St 36
R. Pereda Ju 8 |A. Tosti Florida 35
R. Celano Florida 8 |A. Gabriele Charleston 35
M. Elvira UCF 8 |M. Rohwer UAB 35
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SunTrust Gator Invitational
Mark GB:is“llt;l‘(li(IEI:If Course
Championshifz Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Average score per round

Championship Tees 74.04
Championship Tees 73.53 74
Championship Tees 73.68 74

[Found|Gourse | Avrage Scor] CompiteRounds
= versgeScore] Compits Rouncs
2
3
I

Total Average Scores

Championship Tees 73.75

Round 3

average

yards relative to par

1 4| 376 11 | 50 13 81 3 191 +0.72

18| 4| 4 +0.61
2| 3 176 12 [ 47 15 8 38 06

6| 3| 207 +0.54
3] 51 578 16 | 52 6

13| 4| 467 +0.32
4| 4| a37 7| 39 27 1 w1 31 198 o)
5 4 453 6| 49 17 2 4| 4| 437 +0.31
6 3 207 1 45 20 4 4 14| 4| 371 +0.30
7| 5| 565 1 20 | 29 20 3 1 51 4| 453 +0.20
g |[ 3 191 2 [ 37 19 13 3 9] 4] 3 +0.20

10| 4| 418 +0.18
ol 41 379 6| 52 12 3 1

16| 4| 441 +0.15
10| 4| 418 7| 48 18 1

7| 5| 565 +0.09
11 3] 145 15 [ 47 11 1 T3 776 007
12 5] 525 1 22 |[ 41 10 T 21 376 +0.03
13| 4 || 467 8| 37 26 3 17| 4| 336 +0.01
14| 4| 371 81| 39 24 3 1] 3 [ 145 -0.03
15 [ 3 [ 198 3 [ 51 14 5 1 3] 5[ %78 -0.14

12| 5| 525 -0.19
16| 4 || 441 11 | 44 17 1 1
17 4] 336 17 [ 40 16 1

|18|4|438| | | 5|26| 36| 7|
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

SunTrust Gator Invitational

Mark Bostick Golf Course
Gainesville,
Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
13| 4| 467 +0.51 5| 4| 453 +0.59 8 3| 191 +0.72
81 3| 191 +0.47 151 3| 198 +0.43 18| 4| 438 +0.61
16| 4| 441 +0.43 3| 5| 578 +0.41 6 3| 207 +0.54
18| 4| 438 +0.35 16| 4| 441 +0.38 13| 4| 467 +0.32
5| 4| 453 +0.35 13| 4| 467 +0.38 151 3| 198 +0.32
14| 4] 37 +0.28 81 3| 191 +0.27 4| 4| 437 +0.31
10| 4| 418 +0.27 10| 4| 418 +0.24 141 4| 371 +0.30
1] 3] 145 +0.27 18| 4| 438 +0.24 51 4| 453 +0.20
4| 4| 437 +0.24 6| 3| 207 +0.22 9 4] 379 +0.20
15| 3| 198 +0.23 4| 4| 437 +0.22 10| 4| 418 +0.18
9| 4| 379 +0.20 9| 4| 379 +0.19 16| 4| 441 +0.15
3] 5| 578 +0.16 1] 3| 145 +0.18 71 5| 565 +0.09
6| 3| 207 +0.15 14| 4| 371 +0.15 2 3| 176 +0.04
2| 3| 176 +0.14 2| 3| 176 +0.09 1] 4| 376 +0.03
1| 4| 376 +0.08 1|1 4| 376 -0.03 171 4| 336 +0.01
71 5| 565 +0.04 71 5| 565 -0.09 1] 3| 145 -0.03
171 4| 336 -0.04 171 4| 336 -0.15 3| 5| 578 -0.14
12| 5] 525 -0.11 12| 5| 525 -0.19 12| 5| 525 -0.19
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SunTrust Gator Invitational

Mark Bostick Golf Course

Gainesville,
‘Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

1 4 376 34 | 149 38 1
2 3 176 32 | 146 38 4 2
3 5 578 32 | 135 47 7 1
4 4 | 437 16 | 137 66 2 1
5 4 | 453 7136 67 11 1
6 3 207 15 | 141 56 5 5
7 5 565 1 52 | 125 33 9 2
8 3 191 14 | 121 60 20 7
9 4 379 28 1136 47 9 2
10 4| 418 19 | 137 62 4
11 3 145 31 /138 46 5 2
12 5 525 5 55 1133 29
13 4 | 467 12 1125 71 12 2
14 4 371 30 | 128 50 10 4
15 3 198 1 9 | 146 51 12 3
16 4| 441 16 | 129 69 6 2
17 4 336 1 52 1130 37 2
18 4 | 438 16 | 116 75 15
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6965&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

